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BID ON: CEILING TILE MATERIALS - MAINTENANCE
BID NO: 23-66

DESCRIPTION

2'x 2'x 5/8" Ceiling Tile, Vinyl Laminated Fiberglass

USG Premier Hi-Lite ClimaPlus 7050G
or approved equal.

2'x 4'x 5/8" Ceiling Tile, Vinyl Laminated Fiberglass

USG Premier Hi-Lite ClimaPlus 7051G
or approved equal.

2'x 2'x 5/8" Ceiling Tile, Humidity, Sag, Mold,
Mildew, Odor and Stain Resistant; Nondirectional
Fissured Mineral Fiber Armstrong 1728

or approved equal.

2'x 4'x 5/8" Ceiling Tile, Humidity, Sag, Mold,
Mildew, Odor and Stain Resistant; Nondirectional
Fissured Mineral Fiber Armstrong 1729

or approved equal.

2'x 2'x 1/2" Ceiling Tile, Vinyl Laminated,
Sheet Rock Type, Stipple White,
USG ClimaPlus3260 or approved equal.

2'x4'x 1/2" Ceiling Tile, Vinyl Laminated,
Sheet Rock Type, Stipple White,
USG ClimaPlus3270 or approved equal.

2'x 2'x 5/8" Ceiling Tile, White, Water-Felted
USG Radar ClimaPlus 2210, NO SUBSTITUTE.

2'x 2'x 5/8" Ceiling Tile, Non-directional fissured
mineral fiber. USG #560 or approved equal.

2'x 4'x 5/8" Ceiling Tile, Non-directional fissured
mineral fiber. USG #562 or approved equal.

Intermediate Duty Main Grid Beam, White, 12
Lengths, Donn DX24 , NO SUBSTITUTE.

Cross Tee, White, 2' Lengths
Donn DX1.216, NO SUBSTITUTE.

Cross Tee, White, 4' Lengths,
Donn DX422, NO SUBSTITUTE.

90 Degree Angle Wall Moulding, White,
10" - 12' Lengths, Donn M7, NO SUBSTITUTE.
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BIDDER

Interior Exterior

Interior Exterior

Interior Exterior

Interior Exterior

Interior Exterior

Interior Exterior

Interior Exterior

Interior Exterior

Interior Exterior

Interior Exterior

Interior Exterior

Interior Exterior
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UNIT COST

$1.35

$1.35

$0.69

$0.68

$0.94

$0.94

$0.92

$0.69

$0.69

$0.76

$0.74

$0.74

$0.54

BRAND/
MODEL

A2904

A2910

Al1728

A1729

GS2

GS

USG2210

AT756

AT55

WH7300

WHXL7328

WHXL7348

WH7800

DELIVERY
ARO

Stocked

Stocked

Stocked

Stocked

Stocked

Stocked

Ltd. Stock
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Stocked
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DESCRIPTION

Fiberglass Insulation, 2' x 4' x 6", R-19
faced, 128 sq. feet per roll.

Flat Fiberglass Reinforced Plastic Sheets,
.090 Thick, All Colors, 2' x 2'.

Flat Fiberglass Reinforced Plastic Sheets,
.090 Thick, All Colors, 2'x 4'.

MEASURE BIDDER

per sq. foot Interior Exterior

per sq. foot  Interior Exterior

per sq. foot Interior Exterior

VENDOR ADDRESS

#2440
INTERIOR EXTERIOR
3461 HALLS MILL ROAD

MOBILE, AL 36693
(251) 666-5464 PHONE
(251) 666-2456 FAX

UNIT COST

$0.52

$2.60

$2.60

BRAND/

MODEL

990723

S22RW

S24RW

DELIVERY

ARO

Stocked

Ltd. Stock

Ltd. Stock



