BID ON: CEILING TILE MATERIALS - MAINTENANCE BID NO: 23-66

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	MEASURE	BIDDER	UNIT COST	BRAND/ MODEL	DELIVERY ARO
1	2' x 2' x 5/8" Ceiling Tile, Vinyl Laminated Fiberglass USG Premier Hi-Lite ClimaPlus 7050G or approved equal.	per sq. foot	Interior Exterior	\$1.35	A2904	Stocked
2	2' x 4' x 5/8" Ceiling Tile, Vinyl Laminated Fiberglass USG Premier Hi-Lite ClimaPlus 7051G or approved equal.	per sq. foot	Interior Exterior	\$1.35	A2910	Stocked
3	2' x 2' x 5/8" Ceiling Tile, Humidity, Sag, Mold, Mildew, Odor and Stain Resistant; Nondirectional Fissured Mineral Fiber Armstrong 1728 or approved equal.	per sq. foot	Interior Exterior	\$0.69	A1728	Stocked
4	2' x 4' x 5/8" Ceiling Tile, Humidity, Sag, Mold, Mildew, Odor and Stain Resistant; Nondirectional Fissured Mineral Fiber Armstrong 1729 or approved equal.	per sq. foot	Interior Exterior	\$0.68	A1729	Stocked
5	2' x 2' x 1/2" Ceiling Tile, Vinyl Laminated, Sheet Rock Type, Stipple White, USG ClimaPlus3260 or approved equal.	per sq. foot	Interior Exterior	\$0.94	GS2	Stocked
6	2' x 4' x 1/2" Ceiling Tile, Vinyl Laminated, Sheet Rock Type, Stipple White, USG ClimaPlus3270 or approved equal.	per sq. foot	Interior Exterior	\$0.94	GS	Stocked
7	2' x 2' x 5/8" Ceiling Tile, White, Water-Felted USG Radar ClimaPlus 2210, NO SUBSTITUTE.	per sq. foot	Interior Exterior	\$0.92	USG2210	Ltd. Stock
8	2' x 2' x 5/8" Ceiling Tile, Non-directional fissured mineral fiber. USG #560 or approved equal.	per sq. foot	Interior Exterior	\$0.69	A756	Stocked
9	2' x 4' x 5/8" Ceiling Tile, Non-directional fissured mineral fiber. USG #562 or approved equal.	per sq. foot	Interior Exterior	\$0.69	A755	Stocked
10	Intermediate Duty Main Grid Beam, White, 12' Lengths, Donn DX24, NO SUBSTITUTE.	per lin. foot	Interior Exterior	\$0.76	WH7300	Stocked
11	Cross Tee, White, 2' Lengths Donn DXL216, NO SUBSTITUTE.	per lin. foot	Interior Exterior	\$0.74	WHXL7328	Stocked
12	Cross Tee, White, 4' Lengths, Donn DX422, NO SUBSTITUTE.	per lin. foot	Interior Exterior	\$0.74	WHXL7348	Stocked
13	90 Degree Angle Wall Moulding, White, 10' - 12' Lengths, Donn M7, NO SUBSTITUTE.	per lin. foot	Interior Exterior	\$0.54	WH7800	Stocked

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	MEASURE	BIDDER	UNIT COST	BRAND/ MODEL	DELIVERY ARO
14	Fiberglass Insulation, 2' x 4' x 6", R-19 faced, 128 sq. feet per roll.	per sq. foot	Interior Exterior	\$0.52	990723	Stocked
15	Flat Fiberglass Reinforced Plastic Sheets, .090 Thick, All Colors, 2' x 2'.	per sq. foot	Interior Exterior	\$2.60	S22RW	Ltd. Stock
16	Flat Fiberglass Reinforced Plastic Sheets, .090 Thick, All Colors, 2' x 4'.	per sq. foot	Interior Exterior	\$2.60	S24RW	Ltd. Stock

VENDOR ADDRESS

#2440

INTERIOR EXTERIOR 3461 HALLS MILL ROAD MOBILE, AL 36693

(251) 666-5464 PHONE (251) 666-2456 FAX